@Husqvama‘
Vorsecveum FR 450 RALLY 2021 <2021><F2399U1>
BATTERY

51183




Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 76711054050 battery rack cpl. 1.00
2 41001052000 RUBBER SLEEVE D=12MM 4.00
3 60035001000 SPECIAL SCREW M6X21 WS=8 4.00
4 0024060106 HH COLLAR SCREW M6X10 TX30 3.00
5 76711053010 Pole extension 2.00
6 0902060083 Oval head screw ISO 7380 M 6X8 4.00
7 76711056000 rubber f. battery 1.00
8 77711035000 Capacitor 1.00
9 58411098100 CONTACT WASHER M6 VSV-K6 1.00
12 76211058000 Starter relay 1.00
13 58011109130 Plug-in fuse, big 30A 2.00
16 61111057000 RELAY CM1A-R-12V-H80 07 5.00
17 0025050106 HH collar screw M5x10 TX30 2.00
18 77311053200 BATTERY 12V 4AH SXS-F 1.00
19 77741031050 RUBBER BRACKET ECU 1.00
20 79641031000 Engine control unit 1.00
21 76711059050 Battery starter relay cable 1.00
22 76711059000 Starter cable 1.00
23 76711097000 Ground wire battery frame 1.00
24 76003095057 Edge protection 9.5x6.5x57 1.00
25 77240099000 Protection cap for starter eng 1.00




